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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax
Estate, &c., Duties
Stamps
Excess Fronts Duty and Corporation Profits Tax
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty

Total Inland Revenue ...

Customs and Excise —
Customs
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share) ...
Post Office (Net Receipt) ... ... ... ..'.
Crown Lands ...
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office ... ... ... ...
Motor Vehicle Duties apportioned to Road Fund...

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE . . .

TOTAL

OTHER RECEIPTS.
TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —

Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditure
(Money) Act, 1904 ...

Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1931
Road Fund

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1928
(6) Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1931...
(e) For other Issues :

By Treasury Bills ...
By 4$ per cent. Conversion Loan, 1940-44
By 5 per cent. Conversion Loan, 1944-64
By National Savings Certificates .
By 4 per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1934-36...

(d) Ways and Means Advances ...

REPAYMENTS —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921

1931. 1930.
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL : — £ £

Bank of England 5,296,468 5,504,595
Bank of Ireland 696,075 620,619

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1931,
to

4th July, 1931.

£
21,940,000
11,500,000
20,990,000

2,580,000

140,000

57,150,000

30,984,000
27,821,000

58,805,000

1,151,000
3,200,000

270,000
11,006,339
5,861,134

137,443,473

14,200,000
3,480,000

17,680,000

155,123,473

2,050,000
13,670,000

676,564,000

13,900,000

207,345,000

36,597
1,068,689,070

5,991,543

1,074,680,613

let April, 1930,
to

5th July ,1930.

£
25,649,000
10,410,000
24,280,000

3,900,000

130,000

64,369,000

31,699,000
29,900,000

61,599,000

1,206,088
3,000,000

260,000
10,729,854
6,796,062

147,960,004

14,500,000
3,558,912

18,058,912

166,018,916

2,750,000
4,030,000

678,255,000
46,541,883

198,395
11,600,000

191,395,000

55,717
1,100,844,911

6,125,214

1,106,970,125

Treasury, 6th July, 1931.


