RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

ORDINARY REVENUE. Inland Revenue— Income Tax Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax Estate, &c., Duties Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty Total Inland Revenue	### Total Receip Excheque 1st April, 1931, to 4th July, 1931. ### 21,940,000 11,500,000 20,990,000 2,580,000 —	er from
ORDINARY REVENUE. Inland Revenue— Income Tax Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax Estate, &c., Duties Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty Total Inland Revenue	£ 21,940,000 11,500,000 20,990,000 2,580,000 — 140,000	£ 25,649,000 10,410,000 24,280,000
ORDINARY REVENUE. Inland Revenue— Income Tax Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax Estate, &c., Duties Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty Total Inland Revenue	£ 21,940,000 11,500,000 20,990,000 2,580,000 — 140,000	£ 25,649,000 10,410,000 24,280,000
ORDINARY REVENUE. Inland Revenue— Income Tax Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax Estate, &c., Duties Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty Total Inland Revenue	21,940,000 11,500,000 20,990,000 2,580,000 — — — — — —	25,649,000 10,410,000 24,280,000
Inland Revenue— Income Tax Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax Estate, &c., Duties Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty Total Inland Revenue	21,940,000 11,500,000 20,990,000 2,580,000 — — — — — —	25,649,000 10,410,000 24,280,000
Income Tax Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax Estate, &c., Duties Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty	21,940,000 11,500,000 20,990,000 2,580,000 — — — — — —	25,649,000 10,410,000 24,280,000
Sur-tax, including Arrears of Super-Tax Estate, &c., Duties Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty Total Inland Revenue	11,500,000 20,990,000 2,580,000 —————————————————————————————————	10,410,000 24,280,000
Estate, &c., Duties Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty Total Inland Revenue	20,990,000 2,580,000 — — — — — — — —	24,280,000
Stamps Excess Profits Duty and Corporation Profits Tax Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty Total Inland Revenue	2,580,000 — 140,000	3,900,000
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty Total Inland Revenue		
		130,000
Guatama and 70 mailes	57,150,000	64,369,000
Customs and Excise— Customs	30,984,000	31,699,000
T	27,821,000	29,900,000
EXCISE		29,900,000
Total Customs and Excise	58,805,000	61,599,000
Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share)	1,151,000	1,206,088
Post Office (Net Receipt)	3,200,000	3,000,000
Crown Lands	270,000	260,000
Receipts from Sundry Loans	11,006,339	10,729,854
Miscellaneous Receipts	5,861,134	6,796,062
Total Ordinary Revenue	137,443,473	147,960,004
TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE	17,680,000	18,058,912
TOTAL	155,123,473	166,018,916
OTHER RECEIPTS.		
Temporary Advances Repaid—		
Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditure		
(Money) Act, 1904 Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1931		_
Road Fund	_	_
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT-		
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues:		
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1928 (b) Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1931	2,050,000 13,670,000	2,750,000 4,030,000
(c) For other Issues:	OHO FO1 000	070 277 227
By Treasury Bills By 4½ per cent. Conversion Loan, 1940-44	676,564,000	678,255,000
By 5 per cent. Conversion Loan, 1940-44 By 5 per cent. Conversion Loan, 1944-64		46,541,883 198,395
By National Savings Certificates	13,900,000	11,600,000
By 4 per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1934-36	<i>`</i> — <i>`</i>	
(d) Ways and Means Advances	207,345,000	191,395,000
Pana serangan		
REPAYMENTS—		Ì
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,	26 804	EE Mah
	36,597	55,717
	1,068,689,070	1,100,844,911
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1ST APRIL:— \$ £		!
Bank of England 5,296,468 5,504,595		1
Bank of Ireland 695,075 620,619	5,991,543	6,125,214
TOTAL £	1,074,680,613	1,106,970,125
ZVIAL	-,073,000,013	1,100,870,125